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1 Hanne Grete Hanvere 2003 Triatloniklubi 21CC 3.50.87 7.34.00 11.24.87

1  Carl Robert Kallaste 2002 Kaitsevde Spordiklubi ~ 3.45.24 6.21.00 10.06.24
2 Ander Markus Kroon 2002 Yess 3.37.70 6.34.00 10.11.70
3 Helari Rohtla 2003 Yess 3.53.98 7.42.00 11.35.98
4 Karel Keis 2003 Yess 3.41.31 8.00.00 11.41.31

1 Mari Mai Ruus 2004 USK 34825 6.42.00 10.30.25
2  Grete Maria Savitsch 2004 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi 3.48.35 7.40.00 11.28.35

1  Gregor Rasva 2005 Audentes 3.14.64 5.49.00 9.03.64

2 Rasmus Boisen 2005 USK 3.40.45 6.19.00 9.59.45

3 Kaspar Haav 2005 Triatloniklubi 21CC 4.22.60 7.24.00 11.46.60
4 Kert Pallo 2005 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi 4.37.18 7.10.00 11.47.18
5 Kiristjan Tiido 2004 Yess 4.39.80 7.11.00 11.50.80
6 Karl Johan Krasilnikov 2004 Yess 4.38.58 7.39.00 12.17.58
7 Toomas Paejirv 2005 Triathlon Estonia 4.47.26 7.48.00 12.35.26
8 Ralf Robin Kruusimigi 2005 Triatloniklubi 21CC 5.05.71 8.10.00 13.15.71



Ujumine 200m - Jooks 1500m

1  Etriin Etverk 2007 Vinni VAK 2.23.59 5.10.00 7.33.59
2 Liis Kapten 2006 Triatloniklubi 21CC 2.23.14 5.20.00 7.43.14
3  Mirtel-Madlen Siimar 2007 Triatloniklubi 21CC 2.17.52 5.34.00 7.51.52
4 Meri-Lill Plagnaud 2006 HiKoTri 2.54.74 5.18.00 8.12.74
5 Heleriin Haljaste 2007 USK 2.30.90 6.02.00 8.32.90
6 Marii Malva 2007 USK 2.27.54 6.20.00 8.47.54
7 Helen Veede 2007 USK 2.48.91 6.41.00 9.2991
8 Christine Teder 2007 Yess 3.34.21 9.44.00 13.18.21

1 Artjom Alteberg 2006 USK 2.11.90 4.53.87 7.05.77
2 Arseni Loginov 2007 Yess 2.18.05 4.53.08 7.11.13
3 Gert Martin Savitsch 2006 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi 2.21.83 4.57.00 7.18.83
4  Siim Keskiila 2007 USK 2.12.04 5.07.00 7.19.04
5 Andreas Soosaar 2006 USK 2.16.94 5.15.00 7.31.94
6 Kristo Rannik 2006 USK 2.14.75 5.22.00 7.36.75
7  Kristjan Reivart 2006 Yess 2.18.06 5.32.00 7.50.06
8 Anton Pashenkov 2006 Yess 2.17.02 5.34.00 7.51.02
9 Robin Hansen 2007 Yess 2.28.48 5.41.00 8.19.48
10 Kaspar Kotli 2007 Triatloniklubi 21CC 2.43.87 5.45.00 8.28.87
11 Nikita Kazarevski 2006 USK 2.17.66 6.26.00 8.42.66

Ujumine 150m - Jooks 1000m

1  Adele Roop 2009 USK 1.54.65 3.28.00 5.22.65
2 Karola Viinapuu 2009 Audentes 2.01.62 3.39.00 5.40.62



|
g~V I IR - NV T NGOV

ek
W N

+

O OO NOOULLEA, WN =

N R R R R R R R R R
O WOWNOULBDAWNIERO

Kristin Luts
Emma Elise Neier
Karoli Tiirn

Nora Lehtme
Helena Maddison
Arabel Pedoson
Sofja Kartasova
Kertu Rannik
Karina Shkitskaja
Helia-Gea Augasmagi
Anna Pashenkova

Karl-Eric Ott

Mart Lukas Marran
Kalmer Kiiver
Gustav Karl Metspalu
Erik Méesepp

Mattias Allikas
Jako-Kaur Ott
Roobert Teder
Markus Tétte

Artur Abras

Kristo Timuska
Robin Mihkel Tammaru
Tau Sebastian Molder
Aaron Karu

Johannes Rohivili
Kristofer Siivari

Gerd Johan Lessing
Sten-Erik Péderen
Ronan Salmu

Ralf Kesperi

2008 Yess

2009 USK

2008 Yess

2009 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi
2009 USK

2009 Yess

2009 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi
2009 USK

2009 USK

2009 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2009 Yess

2008 USK

2008 Briis

2009 Yess

2009 Yess

2009 USK

2008 USK

2009 USK

2009 Yess

2008 USK

2008 USK

2008 SK Fortuna

2008 Yess

2008 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2009 USK

2008 USK

2008 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi
2009 USK

2008 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2008 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2009 USK

2.02.83
1.57.01
2.13.48
2.09.15
1.57.88
2.01.95
2.10.25
2.22.88
2.25.71
2.29.69
2.25.94

1.42.74
1.49.49
2.03.54
1.55.31
1.52.37
1.47.16
2.01.20
2.01.68
1.49.60
2.00.66
2.10.21
2.01.56
2.07.87
2.19.46
2.07.85
2.22.60
2.07.01
2.21.73
2.38.39
2.25.91

3.40.00
3.54.00
3.40.00
3.55.00
4.08.00
4.05.00
4.04.00
4.06.00
4.29.00
4.30.00
5.29.00

3.01.00
3.25.00
3.13.00
3.23.00
3.36.00
3.43.00
3.29.00
3.35.00
3.52.00
3.42.00
3.35.00
3.45.00
3.40.00
3.47.00
4.00.00
3.48.00
4.06.00
3.54.00
3.38.00
5.23.00

5.42.83
5.51.01
5.53.48
6.04.15
6.05.88
6.06.95
6.14.25
6.28.88
6.54.71
6.59.69
7.54.94

4.43.74
5.14.49
5.16.54
5.18.31
5.28.37
5.30.16
5.30.20
5.36.68
5.41.60
5.42.66
5.45.21
5.46.56
5.47.87
6.06.46
6.07.85
6.10.60
6.13.01
6.15.73
6.16.39
7.48.91
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Susanna Loviis Tammik

Hanna Palloson
Rika Erik

Emma Kiiker
Helena Kann
Liis Viljamie
Minna Li Méesepp
Ann-Marii Mets
Evamaria Albert
Grethe Kuldmie
Mirtel Toomsalu
Berit Petti

Mia Grete Kérsin

2010 USK
2010 USK
2010 Yess
2010 Yess
2010 Yess
2011 USK
2010 Yess
2011 Yess
2010 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2010 Yess
2011 USK
2010 USK
2010 Yess

1.57.33
2.10.49
1.56.96
2.18.46
2.14.45
2.26.13
2.34.80
2.32.15
2.30.94
2.16.85
2.44.05
2.35.71
2.31.65

3.47.00
3.46.00
4.07.00
3.49.00
4.13.00
4.03.00
4.04.00
4.09.00
4.17.00
4.38.00
4.14.00
4.24.00
4.44.00

5.44.33
5.56.49
6.03.96
6.07.46
6.27.45
6.29.13
6.38.80
6.41.15
6.47.94
6.54.85
6.58.05
6.59.71
7.15.65
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Robin Priks

Rafael Karu

Andrei Alteberg
Rasmus Maddison
Robin Allilender
Mikk Mihkel Ruus
Maru Miesepp
Mikk-Mihkel Engel
Sebastian Michelson
Sebastian Tonnisson
Markus Allika
Alexandro Romant$uk
Andre Kulak

Georg Sirman
Teodor Lall

2010 USK

2010 USK

2010 USK

2011 USK

2011 Yess

2010 USK

2011 Yess

2010 Triatloniklubi 21CC
2010 USK

2011 USK

2010 USK

2010 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi
2010 USK

2011 USK

2011 Triatloniklubi 21CC

1.54.62
2.20.91
2.15.12
2.15.98
2.24.13
2.33.71
2.35.04
2.33.61
2.15.27
2.22.22
2.21.60
2.50.84
2.26.33
2.26.24
2.49.61

3.37.00
3.29.00
3.47.00
3.57.00
3.50.00
3.43.00
3.53.00
3.55.00
4.17.21
4.11.00
4.13.00
3.46.30
4.17.62
4.22.00
4.08.00

5.31.62
5.49.91
6.02.12
6.12.98
6.14.13
6.16.71
6.28.04
6.28.61
6.32.48
6.33.22
6.33.60
6.37.14
6.42.95
6.48.24
6.57.61



16 Robert Taba 2011 Triatloniklubi 21CC 3.30.08 3.46.56 7.16.64

17 Pirtel Abras 2011 USK 3.18.38 4.01.00 7.19.38
18 Johannes Lepik 2011 Yess 2.47.00 4.34.00 7.21.00
19 Richard Toomas Tammaru 2011 Yess 2.48.07 4.37.00 7.25.07
20 Sander Teder 2011 Yess 3.06.90 4.21.00 7.27.90
21 Marten Lauri Anderson 2010 Tabasalu Triatloniklubi  3.25.15 4.17.00 7.42.15
22 Jaan Motus 2011 Yess 4.27.02 4.43.00 9.10.02
1 Hanna-Loore Varik 2012 UK Karksi Sport 3.13.01 4.32.00 7.45.01
2 Liv Grete Raudsepp 2013 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi ~ 3.55.65 4.44.00 8.39.65
3 Truude Lall 2013 Triatloniklubi 21CC 4.01.90 5.39.00 9.40.90
1 Kristofer Koger 2012 USK 2.33.79 4.21.00 6.54.79
2 Richard Kesperi 2012 USK 2.27.90 4.40.00 7.07.90
3 Marten Miljukov 2012 Yess 3.15.58 4.07.00 7.22.58
4 Matvei Pashenkov 2014 Yess 3.41.90 4.51.00 8.32.90



